CLIFF #

190383

190171

190477

190414

190520

190440

190541

190537

190554

190572

eApp #

4185

3991

4219

4219

4268

4282

4223

4297

4295

4312

4338

ISSUE

Minister conference call with Chief Byron
Lewis re: Indigenous Advisory Council,
Initiatives to encourage farming on FN land,
Federal/provincial agri- related discussions

Minister meeting with Italian delegation to
discuss consolidating opportunities in Agri-
food field, innovation, and strategic alliances
on common agricultural development
projects

Information note for Minister for meeting
with Shellfish Roundtable

Minister meeting with Minister Mungall to
discuss fracking on farmland.

BN for Premier Bill C-68 see attachments for
details

Meeting note regarding the BCFGA and any
current activities, issues, letters or updates
on meetings with the Minister or ministry

IN for Minister on Buy BC 4-H Ambassador
Social Media Promotion and Contest

IN for Premier re: mobile homes, news
release, bill 52
Minister meeting with the Canadian Seed
Growers' Association to discuss the future of
the Canadian seed system and governments
rolein it
Minister briefing BCSRIF please see
attachment for topic details
IN for Premier Technical briefing on the BC
Salmon Restoration and Innovation Fund
(BCSRIF)

DATE

03-Jun

05-Jun

07-Jun

13-Jun

13-Jun

18-Jun

19-Jun

19-Jun

24-Jun

24-Jun

27-Jun

DIVISION PREPARED FOR

BDD

ASP

ASP

ASP/BDD

ASP

BDD

BDD

ASP

BDD

ASP

ASP

Minister

Minister

Minister

Minister

Premier

Premier

Minister

Premier

Minister

Minister

Premier

UPDATED STATUS

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed
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