CLIFF #	eApp#	ISSUE	DATE	DIVISION	PREPARED FOR	UPDATED STATUS
190383	4185	Minister conference call with Chief Byron Lewis re: Indigenous Advisory Council, Initiatives to encourage farming on FN land, Federal/provincial agri- related discussions	03-Jun	BDD	Minister	completed
190171	3991	Minister meeting with Italian delegation to discuss consolidating opportunities in Agrifood field, innovation, and strategic alliances on common agricultural development projects	05-Jun	ASP	Minister	completed
190477	4219	Information note for Minister for meeting with Shellfish Roundtable	07-Jun	ASP	Minister	completed
190414	4219	Minister meeting with Minister Mungall to discuss fracking on farmland.	13-Jun	ASP/BDD	Minister	completed
	4268	BN for Premier Bill C-68 see attachments for details	13-Jun	ASP	Premier	completed
190520	4282	Meeting note regarding the BCFGA and any current activities, issues, letters or updates on meetings with the Minister or ministry	18-Jun	BDD	Premier	completed
190440	4223	IN for Minister on Buy BC 4-H Ambassador Social Media Promotion and Contest	19-Jun	BDD	Minister	completed
190541	4297	IN for Premier re: mobile homes, news release, bill 52	19-Jun	ASP	Premier	completed
190537	4295	Minister meeting with the Canadian Seed Growers' Association to discuss the future of the Canadian seed system and governments role in it	24-Jun	BDD	Minister	completed
190554	4312	Minister briefing BCSRIF please see attachment for topic details	24-Jun	ASP	Minister	completed
190572	4338	IN for Premier Technical briefing on the BC Salmon Restoration and Innovation Fund (BCSRIF)	27-Jun	ASP	Premier	completed